Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 9/2/2020

Bid Closing Date:

9/9/2020

LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

c-13161  Sr. Established Service Rep

Syracuse

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097

6/11/2007
10/13/2008
5/18/2009
5/10/2010
12/27/2011
12/27/2011
12/27/2011
3/31/2014
6/13/2016
8/29/2016
3/26/2018
5/21/2018
5/6/2019
5/6/2019
10/21/2019
10/28/2019

STEVENS, SARAH
SPERRY, MICHELE
PASTIE, ELLEN
STEVENS, ANDREW
PAJACK, BRITNEY
KRAUS, HEATHER
NEWSOME, KARLA
ROBARGE, DANIELLE
RIVERS, JAYME
COLLINS, ELAINE
STONE, HEATHER
SMILEY, BRYAN
PICCIONI, MARK
DAVIS, CALEB
DAVIS, NOAH
SMITH, KURT
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

c-13362  Service Dispatcher A (2)

Liverpool

0097 9/26/1990
0097 6/14/1999
0097 4/21/2001
0097 3/3/2008
0097 9/15/2008
0097 9/15/2008
0097 10/13/2008
0097 11/9/2009
0097 5/10/2010
0097 12/27/2011
0097 2/11/2013
0097 10/21/2013
0097 5/19/2014
0097 4/4/2016
0097 5/31/2016
0097 3/13/2017
097C 12/27/2011
097C 2/13/2012
097C 3/31/2014
097C 5/12/2014
097C 1/29/2018
097C 3/26/2018
097C 3/26/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 5/6/2019
097C 5/6/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
0097 1/28/2019
0097 10/28/2019

C-13476 Relay Tester A

Utica
0097 5/21/2007
0097 7/16/2012
0097 3/18/2013
0097 11/21/2016
0097 2/27/2017
097C 3/21/2016
0097 1/28/2019
0097 10/28/2019

MALONEY, MICHAEL
BEELES, DIANA
SPARKS, VERNESSA
MARINO, AMANDA
CHEREBIN, ANTHONY
CHECKSFIELD, MEGAN
SPERRY, MICHELE
WEIER, KIMBERLY
STEVENS, ANDREW
KRAUS, HEATHER
HODGE WILLIAMS, BETHANIE
TYLER, MATTHEW
MANGOVSKI, KRISTEN
DICKENS, JONATHAN
HEWITT, CORY

SMITH, BRADLEY
NEWSOME, KARLA
SANDERSON, DANYELLE
ROBARGE, DANIELLE
EDWARDS, DENNIS
WATERBURY, KAITLYN
STONE, HEATHER
DINNEEN, DANIELLE
SMITH, EMILY
COMPTON, KRISTINA
FONTANELLA, TERRY
PICCIONI, MARK
YOUNG, TYLER
YOUNG, STEPHEN
KELLY, PAUL
MAZZOLI, KRISTA
SMITH, KURT

LOUIS, SHAWN
WILLIAMS, JOSEPH
LEWIS, JESSUP
DREXEL, JAMES
MESSA, MARK
NEWCOMB, ELAINA
MAZZOLI, KRISTA
SMITH, KURT
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-13488  Chief Cable Splicer A
N Syracuse
0097 6/16/2014 RAWSON, JAMES R
C-13499  One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic
Potsdam
0097 8/25/2008 HOLLIS, CHARLES R
C-13500 Relay Tester C
Oswego
0097 8/19/1985 VONHOLTZ, LARRY R
0097 7/16/2012 WILLIAMS, JOSEPH R
0097 3/18/2013 LEWIS, JESSUP R
0097 4/21/2014 FLOOD, JASON R
0097 6/18/2018 BARBER, SCOTT R
0097 10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT T
Cc-13950  Communications Tester B (2)
Utica
0097 1/3/2017 SIDOREVICH, RUVIM R
0097 9/11/2017 JONES, JOSEPH R
0097 6/24/2019 SIDOREVICH, SERGEY R
097C 3/21/2016 NEWCOMB, ELAINA R
0097 10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT T
C-13959 Regional Operator A
Liverpool
0097 12/16/2019 PICCIONE, MICHAEL R
097C 2/13/2012 SANDERSON, DANYELLE R
097C 3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R
097C 3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R
0097 10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT T
c-13980  Cable Splicer C
Utica
097C 5/6/2019 PICCIONI, MARK R
0097 10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT T
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